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Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3728 General Bill, By Funderburk, Cotty, Pinson, E.H. Pitts, Haley, J.H. Neal, Huggins, Hosey, McLeod, Anthony,
Ballentine, Branham, Dantzler, Gullick, Harvin, Hodges, Leach, Lowe, D.C. Moss, Ott, Phillips, Scott, G.M. Smith,
Spires, Stavrinakis, Toole and Weeks
Summary: School's grading scale
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-5-68, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE UNIFORM
GRADING SCALE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT BEGINNING WITH THE 2007-2008 SCHOOL YEAR, DUAL CREDIT
COURSES MUST RECEIVE THE SAME WEIGHTINGS ON THE UNIFORM GRADING SCALE AS HONOR COURSES.
03/20/07 House Introduced and read first time HJ-2
03/20/07 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2
03/22/07 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Owens, Skelton
04/17/07 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Herbkersman
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